
Data di 
Nascita

1 MELAS GRETA 09/07/2009 FITGYM                   8,70               9,30               9,40 27,400 
2 BRODINI VIOLA 24/10/2011 ESTATE 83                   8,70               9,10               9,30 27,100 
3 MOTTARELLI SELENE 01/12/2011 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO                   8,80               9,10               8,95 26,850 
4 MILESI CATERINA 12/02/2010 FORZA & COSTANZA                   8,75               9,20               8,90 26,850 
5 BREGOLI GIULIA 08/11/2010 ESTATE 83                   8,60               9,00               9,20 26,800 
6 CREMONTE CATERINA 23/02/2010 TICINUM                   9,10               8,60               9,10 26,800 
7 MARCHESI AMELIA 06/08/2011 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO                   8,20               9,20               9,25 26,650 
8 BECCHETTI VERONICA 11/11/2009 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE                   8,45               8,80               9,30 26,550 
9 ANTONIOLI NORA 28/08/2011 ESTATE 83                   8,70               8,40               9,40 26,500 

10 PIVA MATILDE 28/04/2009 TICINUM                   8,70               8,60               9,20 26,500 
11 VASSALLO SOFIA 30/11/2011 FORZA & COSTANZA                   8,50               9,10               8,75 26,350 
12 FANO ARIANNA 09/10/2010 TICINUM                   8,70               8,65               9,00 26,350 
13 VETTORI LARA 27/07/2009 POLISP. ANGEL'S FLIGHT                   8,80               8,70               8,80 26,300 
14 FONTANARI PAMELA 13/07/2010 POLISP. ANGEL'S FLIGHT                   8,85               8,70               8,70 26,250 
15 ABBRUSCATO IRIS 10/09/2010 GYM ART 2014                   8,40               8,50               9,30 26,200 
16 SCHIESARO VALENTINA 15/05/2010 GIOVENTÙ OLIMPICA                   8,40               8,70               9,10 26,200 
17 FACCHINETTI BIANCA 02/12/2009 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO                   8,10               9,00               9,05 26,150 
18 GARETTI MARGHERITA 09/09/2011 TICINUM                   8,55               8,70               8,80 26,050 
19 RUSSO SOFIA 11/04/2011 FORZA & COSTANZA                   8,55               8,80               8,70 26,050 
20 MAGGIONI MARTA 28/10/2010 GIOVENTÙ OLIMPICA                   8,65               8,50               8,85 26,000 
21 MARZINI ILARIA 06/06/2011 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO                   8,25               8,70               9,00 25,950 
22 MOMETTI CHLOE 10/12/2011 ESTATE 83                   8,30               8,90               8,70 25,900 
23 ZAPPA SARA 03/02/2010 GIOVENTÙ OLIMPICA                   8,70               8,00               9,20 25,900 
24 PINTOSSI MATILDA 06/10/2009 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE                   8,30               8,70               8,90 25,900 
25 CWALINSKI MATILDE 21/12/2009 TICINUM                   8,85               8,40               8,60 25,850 
26 ZABBIALINI BEATRICE 08/07/2010 ARTISTICA AZZURRA                   7,60               9,00               9,15 25,750 
27 PINTARELLI VITTORIA 14/03/2010 POLISP. ANGEL'S FLIGHT                   8,35               8,60               8,80 25,750 
28 DE GENNARO GIOIA SILVANA 20/12/2010 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO                   8,60               8,20               8,90 25,700 
29 SEREGNI ARIANNA 15/09/2010 GIOVENTÙ OLIMPICA                   8,80               7,70               9,20 25,700 
30 MANENTI ANNA 30/06/2010 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO                   8,20               8,90               8,60 25,700 
31 LINO REBECCA 22/04/2010 GIOVENTÙ OLIMPICA                   8,75               7,90               9,00 25,650 
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31 LINO REBECCA 22/04/2010 GIOVENTÙ OLIMPICA                   8,75               7,90               9,00 25,650 
32 RAGNI MELISSA 12/01/2010 GYM ART 2014                   8,50               7,90               9,10 25,500 
33 DE  CATA EMMA 22/07/2010 GYM ART 2014                   8,10               8,60               8,60 25,300 
34 PELI BEATRICE 27/10/2009 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE                   8,10               8,40               8,65 25,150 
35 OUCHENE LINA 27/10/2009 TICINUM                   8,20               8,00               8,80 25,000 
36 MANZONI SOFIA MARIA 15/12/2010 GYM ART 2014                   7,85               8,10               9,00 24,950 
37 VILLANI ALESSIA 06/09/2010 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO                   8,65               7,50               8,80 24,950 
38 MARCOLONGO IRIS 15/05/2009 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO                   8,15               8,10               8,60 24,850 
39 VALENTE CHIARA 05/04/2011 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO                   8,50               7,50               8,80 24,800 
40 DELL`ACQUA ALESSANDRA 08/09/2009 TICINUM                   8,35               7,50               8,90 24,750 
41 MANTEGAZZI ALESSIA 17/01/2009 TICINUM                   8,15               8,20               8,30 24,650 
42 ALBERTI ILARIA 01/07/2009 ARTISTICA AZZURRA                   7,90               7,90               8,80 24,600 
43 D'AGATA FEDERICA 12/11/2009 GYM ART 2014                   8,55               7,60               8,20 24,350 
44 NORA ARIANNA 30/07/2009 GYM ART 2014                   7,60               7,70               8,80 24,100 
45 CORN MELISSA 08/02/2009 POLISP. ANGEL'S FLIGHT                   8,50               6,80               8,65 23,950 
46 STAGNOLI GAIA 09/02/2010 ARTISTICA AZZURRA                   8,00               7,10               8,65 23,750 
47 ROLANDI ELDA 10/08/2010 GIOVENTÙ OLIMPICA                   7,50               7,60               8,60 23,700 
48 VITIELLO FLORINDA 26/03/2009 TICINUM                   7,40               6,80               8,95 23,150 
49 TACCONI SARA 20/05/2010 GIOVENTÙ OLIMPICA                   8,35               6,20               8,20 22,750 
50 SALVATO ARIANNA 21/05/2009 TICINUM                   8,00               5,50               8,60 22,100 
51 DE CATA ELISA 29/08/2011 GYM ART 2014                   8,15               4,90               8,90 21,950 
52 FANELLI ELENA 06/09/2010 TICINUM                   8,60               8,30  8.15 16,900 
53 LULA MARTINA 28/09/2011 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
54 GAZZOLA GIULIA 15/04/2010 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
55 FORTINI SARA 23/09/2009 FITGYM 0,000 
56 BOTTA GIADA 21/03/2009 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 



Data di 
Nascita

1 CREMONTE CATERINA 23/02/2010 TICINUM 9,100 
2 FONTANARI PAMELA 13/07/2010 POLISP. ANGEL'S FLIGHT 8,850 
3 CWALINSKI MATILDE 21/12/2009 TICINUM 8,850 
4 SEREGNI ARIANNA 15/09/2010 GIOVENTÙ OLIMPICA 8,800 
5 VETTORI LARA 27/07/2009 POLISP. ANGEL'S FLIGHT 8,800 
6 LINO REBECCA 22/04/2010 GIOVENTÙ OLIMPICA 8,750 
7 MILESI CATERINA 12/02/2010 FORZA & COSTANZA 8,750 
8 ANTONIOLI NORA 28/08/2011 ESTATE 83 8,700 
9 FANO ARIANNA 09/10/2010 TICINUM 8,700 

10 ZAPPA SARA 03/02/2010 GIOVENTÙ OLIMPICA 8,700 
11 PIVA MATILDE 28/04/2009 TICINUM 8,700 
12 MAGGIONI MARTA 28/10/2010 GIOVENTÙ OLIMPICA 8,650 
13 VILLANI ALESSIA 06/09/2010 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,650 
14 DE GENNARO GIOIA SILVANA 20/12/2010 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,600 
15 BREGOLI GIULIA 08/11/2010 ESTATE 83 8,600 
16 FANELLI ELENA 06/09/2010 TICINUM 8,600 
17 GARETTI MARGHERITA 09/09/2011 TICINUM 8,550 
18 RUSSO SOFIA 11/04/2011 FORZA & COSTANZA 8,550 
19 D'AGATA FEDERICA 12/11/2009 GYM ART 2014 8,550 
20 VASSALLO SOFIA 30/11/2011 FORZA & COSTANZA 8,500 
21 VALENTE CHIARA 05/04/2011 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,500 
22 RAGNI MELISSA 12/01/2010 GYM ART 2014 8,500 
23 CORN MELISSA 08/02/2009 POLISP. ANGEL'S FLIGHT 8,500 
24 BECCHETTI VERONICA 11/11/2009 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE 8,450 
25 ABBRUSCATO IRIS 10/09/2010 GYM ART 2014 8,400 
26 SCHIESARO VALENTINA 15/05/2010 GIOVENTÙ OLIMPICA 8,400 
27 TACCONI SARA 20/05/2010 GIOVENTÙ OLIMPICA 8,350 
28 PINTARELLI VITTORIA 14/03/2010 POLISP. ANGEL'S FLIGHT 8,350 
29 DELL`ACQUA ALESSANDRA 08/09/2009 TICINUM 8,350 
30 MOMETTI CHLOE 10/12/2011 ESTATE 83 8,300 
31 PINTOSSI MATILDA 06/10/2009 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE 8,300 
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31 PINTOSSI MATILDA 06/10/2009 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE 8,300 
32 MARZINI ILARIA 06/06/2011 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO 8,250 
33 MARCHESI AMELIA 06/08/2011 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO 8,200 
34 MANENTI ANNA 30/06/2010 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO 8,200 
35 OUCHENE LINA 27/10/2009 TICINUM 8,200 
36 DE CATA ELISA 29/08/2011 GYM ART 2014 8,150 
37 MARCOLONGO IRIS 15/05/2009 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,150 
38 MANTEGAZZI ALESSIA 17/01/2009 TICINUM 8,150 
39 DE  CATA EMMA 22/07/2010 GYM ART 2014 8,100 
40 FACCHINETTI BIANCA 02/12/2009 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO 8,100 
41 PELI BEATRICE 27/10/2009 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE 8,100 
42 STAGNOLI GAIA 09/02/2010 ARTISTICA AZZURRA 8,000 
43 SALVATO ARIANNA 21/05/2009 TICINUM 8,000 
44 ALBERTI ILARIA 01/07/2009 ARTISTICA AZZURRA 7,900 
45 MANZONI SOFIA MARIA 15/12/2010 GYM ART 2014 7,850 
46 ZABBIALINI BEATRICE 08/07/2010 ARTISTICA AZZURRA 7,600 
47 NORA ARIANNA 30/07/2009 GYM ART 2014 7,600 
48 ROLANDI ELDA 10/08/2010 GIOVENTÙ OLIMPICA 7,500 
49 VITIELLO FLORINDA 26/03/2009 TICINUM 7,400 
50 LULA MARTINA 28/09/2011 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
51 GAZZOLA GIULIA 15/04/2010 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
52 FORTINI SARA 23/09/2009 FITGYM 0,000 
53 BOTTA GIADA 21/03/2009 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
54

55

56



Data di 
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1 MARCHESI AMELIA 06/08/2011 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO 9,200 
2 MILESI CATERINA 12/02/2010 FORZA & COSTANZA 9,200 
3 VASSALLO SOFIA 30/11/2011 FORZA & COSTANZA 9,100 
4 BREGOLI GIULIA 08/11/2010 ESTATE 83 9,000 
5 ZABBIALINI BEATRICE 08/07/2010 ARTISTICA AZZURRA 9,000 
6 FACCHINETTI BIANCA 02/12/2009 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO 9,000 
7 MOMETTI CHLOE 10/12/2011 ESTATE 83 8,900 
8 MANENTI ANNA 30/06/2010 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO 8,900 
9 RUSSO SOFIA 11/04/2011 FORZA & COSTANZA 8,800 

10 BECCHETTI VERONICA 11/11/2009 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE 8,800 
11 GARETTI MARGHERITA 09/09/2011 TICINUM 8,700 
12 MARZINI ILARIA 06/06/2011 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO 8,700 
13 FONTANARI PAMELA 13/07/2010 POLISP. ANGEL'S FLIGHT 8,700 
14 SCHIESARO VALENTINA 15/05/2010 GIOVENTÙ OLIMPICA 8,700 
15 PINTOSSI MATILDA 06/10/2009 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE 8,700 
16 VETTORI LARA 27/07/2009 POLISP. ANGEL'S FLIGHT 8,700 
17 FANO ARIANNA 09/10/2010 TICINUM 8,650 
18 DE  CATA EMMA 22/07/2010 GYM ART 2014 8,600 
19 PINTARELLI VITTORIA 14/03/2010 POLISP. ANGEL'S FLIGHT 8,600 
20 CREMONTE CATERINA 23/02/2010 TICINUM 8,600 
21 PIVA MATILDE 28/04/2009 TICINUM 8,600 
22 MAGGIONI MARTA 28/10/2010 GIOVENTÙ OLIMPICA 8,500 
23 ABBRUSCATO IRIS 10/09/2010 GYM ART 2014 8,500 
24 ANTONIOLI NORA 28/08/2011 ESTATE 83 8,400 
25 CWALINSKI MATILDE 21/12/2009 TICINUM 8,400 
26 PELI BEATRICE 27/10/2009 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE 8,400 
27 FANELLI ELENA 06/09/2010 TICINUM 8,300 
28 DE GENNARO GIOIA SILVANA 20/12/2010 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,200 
29 MANTEGAZZI ALESSIA 17/01/2009 TICINUM 8,200 
30 MANZONI SOFIA MARIA 15/12/2010 GYM ART 2014 8,100 
31 MARCOLONGO IRIS 15/05/2009 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,100 
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31 MARCOLONGO IRIS 15/05/2009 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,100 
32 ZAPPA SARA 03/02/2010 GIOVENTÙ OLIMPICA 8,000 
33 OUCHENE LINA 27/10/2009 TICINUM 8,000 
34 LINO REBECCA 22/04/2010 GIOVENTÙ OLIMPICA 7,900 
35 RAGNI MELISSA 12/01/2010 GYM ART 2014 7,900 
36 ALBERTI ILARIA 01/07/2009 ARTISTICA AZZURRA 7,900 
37 SEREGNI ARIANNA 15/09/2010 GIOVENTÙ OLIMPICA 7,700 
38 NORA ARIANNA 30/07/2009 GYM ART 2014 7,700 
39 ROLANDI ELDA 10/08/2010 GIOVENTÙ OLIMPICA 7,600 
40 D'AGATA FEDERICA 12/11/2009 GYM ART 2014 7,600 
41 VALENTE CHIARA 05/04/2011 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 7,500 
42 VILLANI ALESSIA 06/09/2010 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 7,500 
43 DELL`ACQUA ALESSANDRA 08/09/2009 TICINUM 7,500 
44 STAGNOLI GAIA 09/02/2010 ARTISTICA AZZURRA 7,100 
45 VITIELLO FLORINDA 26/03/2009 TICINUM 6,800 
46 CORN MELISSA 08/02/2009 POLISP. ANGEL'S FLIGHT 6,800 
47 TACCONI SARA 20/05/2010 GIOVENTÙ OLIMPICA 6,200 
48 SALVATO ARIANNA 21/05/2009 TICINUM 5,500 
49 DE CATA ELISA 29/08/2011 GYM ART 2014 4,900 
50 LULA MARTINA 28/09/2011 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
51 GAZZOLA GIULIA 15/04/2010 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
52 FORTINI SARA 23/09/2009 FITGYM 0,000 
53 BOTTA GIADA 21/03/2009 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
54

55

56



Data di 
Nascita

1 ANTONIOLI NORA 28/08/2011 ESTATE 83 9,400 
2 ABBRUSCATO IRIS 10/09/2010 GYM ART 2014 9,300 
3 BECCHETTI VERONICA 11/11/2009 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE 9,300 
4 MARCHESI AMELIA 06/08/2011 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO 9,250 
5 BREGOLI GIULIA 08/11/2010 ESTATE 83 9,200 
6 SEREGNI ARIANNA 15/09/2010 GIOVENTÙ OLIMPICA 9,200 
7 ZAPPA SARA 03/02/2010 GIOVENTÙ OLIMPICA 9,200 
8 PIVA MATILDE 28/04/2009 TICINUM 9,200 
9 ZABBIALINI BEATRICE 08/07/2010 ARTISTICA AZZURRA 9,150 

10 SCHIESARO VALENTINA 15/05/2010 GIOVENTÙ OLIMPICA 9,100 
11 CREMONTE CATERINA 23/02/2010 TICINUM 9,100 
12 RAGNI MELISSA 12/01/2010 GYM ART 2014 9,100 
13 FACCHINETTI BIANCA 02/12/2009 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO 9,050 
14 MARZINI ILARIA 06/06/2011 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO 9,000 
15 MANZONI SOFIA MARIA 15/12/2010 GYM ART 2014 9,000 
16 FANO ARIANNA 09/10/2010 TICINUM 9,000 
17 LINO REBECCA 22/04/2010 GIOVENTÙ OLIMPICA 9,000 
18 VITIELLO FLORINDA 26/03/2009 TICINUM 8,950 
19 DE CATA ELISA 29/08/2011 GYM ART 2014 8,900 
20 DE GENNARO GIOIA SILVANA 20/12/2010 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,900 
21 MILESI CATERINA 12/02/2010 FORZA & COSTANZA 8,900 
22 PINTOSSI MATILDA 06/10/2009 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE 8,900 
23 DELL`ACQUA ALESSANDRA 08/09/2009 TICINUM 8,900 
24 GARETTI MARGHERITA 09/09/2011 TICINUM 8,800 
25 VALENTE CHIARA 05/04/2011 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,800 
26 PINTARELLI VITTORIA 14/03/2010 POLISP. ANGEL'S FLIGHT 8,800 
27 OUCHENE LINA 27/10/2009 TICINUM 8,800 
28 NORA ARIANNA 30/07/2009 GYM ART 2014 8,800 
29 VETTORI LARA 27/07/2009 POLISP. ANGEL'S FLIGHT 8,800 
30 ALBERTI ILARIA 01/07/2009 ARTISTICA AZZURRA 8,800 
31 VASSALLO SOFIA 30/11/2011 FORZA & COSTANZA 8,750 
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31 VASSALLO SOFIA 30/11/2011 FORZA & COSTANZA 8,750 
32 MOMETTI CHLOE 10/12/2011 ESTATE 83 8,700 
33 RUSSO SOFIA 11/04/2011 FORZA & COSTANZA 8,700 
34 STAGNOLI GAIA 09/02/2010 ARTISTICA AZZURRA 8,650 
35 CORN MELISSA 08/02/2009 POLISP. ANGEL'S FLIGHT 8,650 
36 MAGGIONI MARTA 28/10/2010 GIOVENTÙ OLIMPICA 8,600 
37 ROLANDI ELDA 10/08/2010 GIOVENTÙ OLIMPICA 8,600 
38 MANENTI ANNA 30/06/2010 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO 8,600 
39 CWALINSKI MATILDE 21/12/2009 TICINUM 8,600 
40 SALVATO ARIANNA 21/05/2009 TICINUM 8,600 
41 MARCOLONGO IRIS 15/05/2009 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,600 
42 PELI BEATRICE 27/10/2009 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE 8,450 
43 FONTANARI PAMELA 13/07/2010 POLISP. ANGEL'S FLIGHT 8,400 
44 MANTEGAZZI ALESSIA 17/01/2009 TICINUM 8,300 
45 DE  CATA EMMA 22/07/2010 GYM ART 2014 8,200 
46 TACCONI SARA 20/05/2010 GIOVENTÙ OLIMPICA 8,200 
47 D'AGATA FEDERICA 12/11/2009 GYM ART 2014 8,200 
48 VILLANI ALESSIA 06/09/2010 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 7,800 
49 FANELLI ELENA 06/09/2010 TICINUM 7,000 
50 LULA MARTINA 28/09/2011 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
51 GAZZOLA GIULIA 15/04/2010 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
52 FORTINI SARA 23/09/2009 FITGYM 0,000 
53 BOTTA GIADA 21/03/2009 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
54

55

56



Data di 
Nascita

1 ANTONIOLI NORA 28/08/2011 ESTATE 83 9,100 
2 MARZINI ILARIA 06/06/2011 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO 8,950 
3 FANO ARIANNA 09/10/2010 TICINUM 8,900 
4 SEREGNI ARIANNA 15/09/2010 GIOVENTÙ OLIMPICA 8,900 
5 MAGGIONI MARTA 28/10/2010 GIOVENTÙ OLIMPICA 8,850 
6 ABBRUSCATO IRIS 10/09/2010 GYM ART 2014 8,850 
7 BREGOLI GIULIA 08/11/2010 ESTATE 83 8,800 
8 VILLANI ALESSIA 06/09/2010 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,800 
9 ALBERTI ILARIA 01/07/2009 ARTISTICA AZZURRA 8,800 

10 PIVA MATILDE 28/04/2009 TICINUM 8,800 
11 GARETTI MARGHERITA 09/09/2011 TICINUM 8,750 
12 DE GENNARO GIOIA SILVANA 20/12/2010 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,750 
13 FACCHINETTI BIANCA 02/12/2009 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO 8,750 
14 FONTANARI PAMELA 13/07/2010 POLISP. ANGEL'S FLIGHT 8,700 
15 ZABBIALINI BEATRICE 08/07/2010 ARTISTICA AZZURRA 8,700 
16 SCHIESARO VALENTINA 15/05/2010 GIOVENTÙ OLIMPICA 8,700 
17 CREMONTE CATERINA 23/02/2010 TICINUM 8,700 
18 PELI BEATRICE 27/10/2009 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE 8,650 
19 ROLANDI ELDA 10/08/2010 GIOVENTÙ OLIMPICA 8,600 
20 DE  CATA EMMA 22/07/2010 GYM ART 2014 8,600 
21 MILESI CATERINA 12/02/2010 FORZA & COSTANZA 8,600 
22 STAGNOLI GAIA 09/02/2010 ARTISTICA AZZURRA 8,600 
23 ZAPPA SARA 03/02/2010 GIOVENTÙ OLIMPICA 8,600 
24 DE CATA ELISA 29/08/2011 GYM ART 2014 8,500 
25 CWALINSKI MATILDE 21/12/2009 TICINUM 8,500 
26 OUCHENE LINA 27/10/2009 TICINUM 8,500 
27 NORA ARIANNA 30/07/2009 GYM ART 2014 8,500 
28 MARCOLONGO IRIS 15/05/2009 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,500 
29 RAGNI MELISSA 12/01/2010 GYM ART 2014 8,450 
30 PINTOSSI MATILDA 06/10/2009 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE 8,450 
31 MARCHESI AMELIA 06/08/2011 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO 8,400 
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31 MARCHESI AMELIA 06/08/2011 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO 8,400 
32 RUSSO SOFIA 11/04/2011 FORZA & COSTANZA 8,400 
33 VALENTE CHIARA 05/04/2011 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,400 
34 MANZONI SOFIA MARIA 15/12/2010 GYM ART 2014 8,350 
35 LINO REBECCA 22/04/2010 GIOVENTÙ OLIMPICA 8,350 
36 VETTORI LARA 27/07/2009 POLISP. ANGEL'S FLIGHT 8,350 
37 PINTARELLI VITTORIA 14/03/2010 POLISP. ANGEL'S FLIGHT 8,300 
38 BECCHETTI VERONICA 11/11/2009 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE 8,300 
39 VASSALLO SOFIA 30/11/2011 FORZA & COSTANZA 8,250 
40 MANENTI ANNA 30/06/2010 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO 8,200 
41 TACCONI SARA 20/05/2010 GIOVENTÙ OLIMPICA 8,200 
42 DELL`ACQUA ALESSANDRA 08/09/2009 TICINUM 8,200 
43 D'AGATA FEDERICA 12/11/2009 GYM ART 2014 8,150 
44 VITIELLO FLORINDA 26/03/2009 TICINUM 8,150 
45 MANTEGAZZI ALESSIA 17/01/2009 TICINUM 8,000 
46 MOMETTI CHLOE 10/12/2011 ESTATE 83 7,950 
47 SALVATO ARIANNA 21/05/2009 TICINUM 7,600 
48 LULA MARTINA 28/09/2011 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
49 FANELLI ELENA 06/09/2010 TICINUM 0,000 
50 GAZZOLA GIULIA 15/04/2010 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
51 FORTINI SARA 23/09/2009 FITGYM 0,000 
52 BOTTA GIADA 21/03/2009 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
53 CORN MELISSA 08/02/2009 POLISP. ANGEL'S FLIGHT 0,000 
54

55

56



Data di 
Nascita

1 MARZINI ILARIA 06/06/2011 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO 8,850 
2 MARCHESI AMELIA 06/08/2011 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO 8,800 
3 FACCHINETTI BIANCA 02/12/2009 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO 8,750 
4 ANTONIOLI NORA 28/08/2011 ESTATE 83 8,550 
5 ABBRUSCATO IRIS 10/09/2010 GYM ART 2014 8,250 
6 VASSALLO SOFIA 30/11/2011 FORZA & COSTANZA 8,000 
7 ZABBIALINI BEATRICE 08/07/2010 ARTISTICA AZZURRA 7,900 
8 DE  CATA EMMA 22/07/2010 GYM ART 2014 7,800 
9 BECCHETTI VERONICA 11/11/2009 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE 7,800 

10 MANENTI ANNA 30/06/2010 NEW GYM CHIUDUNO 7,600 
11 RAGNI MELISSA 12/01/2010 GYM ART 2014 7,600 
12 BREGOLI GIULIA 08/11/2010 ESTATE 83 7,500 
13 PIVA MATILDE 28/04/2009 TICINUM 7,400 
14 NORA ARIANNA 30/07/2009 GYM ART 2014 7,350 
15 FONTANARI PAMELA 13/07/2010 POLISP. ANGEL'S FLIGHT 7,300 
16 MILESI CATERINA 12/02/2010 FORZA & COSTANZA 7,200 
17 VETTORI LARA 27/07/2009 POLISP. ANGEL'S FLIGHT 7,200 
18 GARETTI MARGHERITA 09/09/2011 TICINUM 7,100 
19 PELI BEATRICE 27/10/2009 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE 7,000 
20 CORN MELISSA 08/02/2009 POLISP. ANGEL'S FLIGHT 7,000 
21 MANZONI SOFIA MARIA 15/12/2010 GYM ART 2014 6,800 
22 ALBERTI ILARIA 01/07/2009 ARTISTICA AZZURRA 6,800 
23 RUSSO SOFIA 11/04/2011 FORZA & COSTANZA 6,700 
24 CWALINSKI MATILDE 21/12/2009 TICINUM 6,600 
25 CREMONTE CATERINA 23/02/2010 TICINUM 6,500 
26 DE GENNARO GIOIA SILVANA 20/12/2010 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 5,900 
27 PINTARELLI VITTORIA 14/03/2010 POLISP. ANGEL'S FLIGHT 5,500 
28 D'AGATA FEDERICA 12/11/2009 GYM ART 2014 5,400 
29 MOMETTI CHLOE 10/12/2011 ESTATE 83 4,900 
30 PINTOSSI MATILDA 06/10/2009 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE 4,900 
31 DE CATA ELISA 29/08/2011 GYM ART 2014 4,800 

Cognome Nome Società
TOT

CLASSIFICA Parallele

MARIANA MANTOVANA, 25/26 MARZO

CAMPIONATO INTERREGIONALE LIBERTAS GINNASTICA

31 DE CATA ELISA 29/08/2011 GYM ART 2014 4,800 
32 MARCOLONGO IRIS 15/05/2009 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 4,300 
33 VILLANI ALESSIA 06/09/2010 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 4,200 
34 VALENTE CHIARA 05/04/2011 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 3,000 
35 STAGNOLI GAIA 09/02/2010 ARTISTICA AZZURRA 3,000 
36 LULA MARTINA 28/09/2011 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
37 MAGGIONI MARTA 28/10/2010 GIOVENTÙ OLIMPICA 0,000 
38 FANO ARIANNA 09/10/2010 TICINUM 0,000 
39 SEREGNI ARIANNA 15/09/2010 GIOVENTÙ OLIMPICA 0,000 
40 FANELLI ELENA 06/09/2010 TICINUM 0,000 
41 ROLANDI ELDA 10/08/2010 GIOVENTÙ OLIMPICA 0,000 
42 TACCONI SARA 20/05/2010 GIOVENTÙ OLIMPICA 0,000 
43 SCHIESARO VALENTINA 15/05/2010 GIOVENTÙ OLIMPICA 0,000 
44 LINO REBECCA 22/04/2010 GIOVENTÙ OLIMPICA 0,000 
45 GAZZOLA GIULIA 15/04/2010 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
46 ZAPPA SARA 03/02/2010 GIOVENTÙ OLIMPICA 0,000 
47 OUCHENE LINA 27/10/2009 TICINUM 0,000 
48 FORTINI SARA 23/09/2009 FITGYM 0,000 
49 DELL`ACQUA ALESSANDRA 08/09/2009 TICINUM 0,000 
50 SALVATO ARIANNA 21/05/2009 TICINUM 0,000 
51 VITIELLO FLORINDA 26/03/2009 TICINUM 0,000 
52 BOTTA GIADA 21/03/2009 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
53 MANTEGAZZI ALESSIA 17/01/2009 TICINUM 0,000 
54

55

56


